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
& Secluded  Interlachen Lake 
Estates. Unit 15, Blk 24, Lot 
15. High & dry property 
backing onto hundreds of 
acres of County wilderness! 

$14,900 

$0 Down 

$189 per month 

PT 2203 

&  

PT 2204 

128 & 130        
E Lura Lane, 
Lakeside Hills,      
Florahome 

.34 
Acres 
160 x 93 ft 
double lot! 

Consists of 2,  

80 x 93 lots!  

Section 3, Blk 
101, Lots 13, 14 

 

Build 1 or 2 residences (or establish 1 or 2 
mobile homes at the lake! Only a few 
minutes from the lake! 

 

$6,995 each 

$0 Down 

$119 mo each 



 

 

 

 

PT 2415 

 

 

204 Beach 
Drive, 
Florahome 

 

.23 

Acres 
$22,500 

$0 Down 

$289 Mo 

80 x 125 ft lot at Lakeside Hills. ACROSS THE STREET 
FROM THE 850 ACRE George’s Lake!

 

 

PT 2221 

.28 acres at the 
SW corner of 
Martin Street & 
Hillsborough 
Av. Florahome 

$12,500 

$0 Down 

$159 Mo 

The property runs 154 ft along Martin Street and 80  
Hillsborough R.O.W.  ONLY 1 BLOCK TO LAKE! 

Lakeside Hills, Florahome, Blk 66, Lot 1 

 

PT 2117  

Sale pending 

 

101 and 103 
Rosewood Rd, 
Florahome, FL 

 

$19,500 

$0 down 

$219 Mo 

 

 

This George’s Lake access property is 75 x 125 ft in quite 
secluded area of Lakeside Hills.  



 

 

 

 

 

PT 2304  

Sale Pending 

Lopez 

Blanton Street, 

Interlachen 
Interlachen Lake 

Estates,                
Unit 3, Blk G, 

Lots 11 & 12 . 

$8,995 

$0 Down 

$139 Mo 

 

75’ x 135 ft lot (.22 acre) lying on east side of Blanton 
Street and beginning 235 ft north of Andree Avenue.  

 

 

 

 

PT 2308 

 

Donovan 
Avenue, 

Interlachen 

 

$8,995 

$0 Down 

$139 Mo 

 

 

80’ x 120 ft lot lies (high and 
dry) at the NW corner of 
Donovan Avenue and Ann Ct. 

 

Interlachen Lake Estates, 
Unit 22, Blk 84, Lot 2 



 

 

PT 2127 

Sale pending 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PT 2205 

203 Frandy Dr, 
Florahome, FL, 
32140 

 

 

 

 

 

107 Marjak Ln, 
Florahome, FL. 

$14,900 

$0 down 

$169 per 
month 

 

 

$8,495 

$0 down 

$129 Mo 

80 x 123 ft lot in Lakeside Hills.  

Walk to private 850 acre George’s Lake for 
swimming, fishing, and boating. 

 

 

 

75 x 100 ft (.17 acre). Minutes from 850 acre George’s 
Lake. Lakeside Hills,  Blk 104, Lot 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

              For Western Florida (Gulf of Mexico) and                                

Panhandle Florida Properties, simple close this page.                                                                                                        

OTHER FLORIDA COUNTIES SHOWN BELOW 



 

 

FLORIDA 
COUNTY 

 MAP  
REF # 

       
     ADDRESS or Location 

 PRICE & 
MISC INFO 

 
       

 
 

Lake County. 
Ocala Forest  
Campsites #2 
Lot 19 
10,000 Sq Ft  

 LK 2201 Armadillo Road,  
Altoona,, FL 
100 x 100 ft lot is located At NW corner of 
Armadillo  Rd and Raccoon Road,   
3 short  blocks north of CR 445  -  1 hour                           

north of Orlando! 

  

$10,900 
$0 Down 
$139  
Monthly 

Dixie County 
  

  
DX 2207 

50 x 100 ft mobile home lot in in  Swannee                                    
Gardens is located on  west side of SE 929th                                                      

Street, 400 ft  north of SE 218th Avenue 

$6,995 
$0 Down 
$119 monthly 

Dixie County      g   
DX 2102 

50 x 100 ft mobile home lot on the south side                                                                             
of  NE 482nd Ave, 325 ft west  of NE 580th Street 

$6,995 
$0 Down 
$119 monthly 

 
Marion  
County 
MC 2203 
 
 

 SE corner of SE 20th Place & Levy Hammock Rd (also                                           
known as SE 183rd Avenue Road), Silver Springs,                                                   
Approved for mobile  home and is ½  mile north of North                                                                    
Lake, Halfmoon Lake and Lake Bryant in Ocklawaha  and                                                 
½ mile west of the 600 sq mile Ocala National  Forest.                                                   
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